
1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

D D

C C

B B

A A

Title

Number RevisionSize

B

Date: 10/12/2023 Sheet   of
File: C:\Users\..\FiberBeatNote1.SchDoc Drawn By:

D2300329 1

Laser Locking Fiber Beat Note

Daniel Sigg
1 2

D1700081-v1
LIGO

PN1
3/4 Width 2U Enclosure

D2300330-v1
LIGO

PN3
Front Panel

D2300331-v1
LIGO

PN4
Rear Panel

D2300357-v1
LIGO

PN2
Mounting Plate

Use Kapton tape on outside of lens tube at add electrical isolation.
Use electrically isolated posts for photo detector.

Alternative parts for fiber splitter:
OZ Optics: FUSED-12-1064-6/125-50/50-3A3A3A-1-0.5 (2-way 50:50)
OZ Optics: FUSED-22-1064-6/125-50/50-3A3A3A3A-1-1 (2x2 50:50)

Digi-Key
L10005-ND

L1

U5
Snap-in LED

J2

Fiber connector FC/APC
PSL

ADABS3
Thorlabs

O9
FC/APC to FC/APC Quad Bracket

PFS01
Thorlabs

O17
Fiber Optics Cable  Saddle, 10 pack

Thorlabs
TN1064R5A1A

50%

50%

U1

2-way fiber splitter 50%/50%

PM20-APC2
Thorlabs

O5
Fiber adapter for Mon PD

RP875-ND
Digi-Key

O16
Cable clip J-type

O15

Cable clip J-type

Thorlabs
SM05PD1A

O3

Photodiode

SM05L03
Thorlabs

O7
Lens tube for Mon PD

SM05RC
Thorlabs

O12
Holder for Mon PD

J1

TNC female

GND

J3

Fiber connector FC/APC

Thorlabs
TN1064R5A1A

50%

50%

U2

2-way fiber splitter 50%/50%

Thorlabs
SM05PD1A

O4

Photodiode

J4

TNC female

GND

PM20-APC2
Thorlabs

O6
Fiber Adapter for Mon PD

SM05L03
Thorlabs

O8
Lens Tube for Mon PD

SM05RC
Thorlabs

O13
Holder for Mon PD

Thorlabs
TN1064R5A2A

50%

50%

U3

2x2 fiber splitter 50%/50%

ADAFC3
Thorlabs

O11
PC/APC Fiber Mating Sleeves

O10
PC/APC Fiber Mating Sleeves

1611FC-AC
Newport

RF SMA

DC SMB

PWR M8

U6

Photodiode

ADAFC3
Thorlabs

O18
PC/APC Fiber Mating Sleeves

P5-980AR-2
Thorlabs

O19
Fiber patch cable

J6

TNC female

GND

J5

TNC female

GND

Digi-Key
L10005-ND

L1

U4
Snap-in LED

O22
FC/APC Terminator

ADAFC3
Thorlabs

O21
PC/APC Fiber Mating Sleeves

BFCT
Thorlabs

O14
Fiber Tray

BFCT
Thorlabs

O2
Fiber Tray

BFCT
Thorlabs

O1
Fiber Tray

FSR3
Thorlabs

O20
Fiber Tray

PFS02
Thorlabs

O23
Fiber Optics Cable  Saddle, 10 pack

LIGO
D1000217-v1

P1 INP2 P3 P4 P5

P6LED

U7
Chassis Power Regulator

A120946-ND
Digi-Key

PN5
M8 cable

U8

+/-18V

SQZ

TRE
Thorlabs

PN?
Electrically Isolated Posts

RS05P8
Thorlabs

PN?
Pillar Post

609-1514-ND
Digi-Key
PN? Power pins

PN? Power pins

PN? Power pins

A120946-ND
Digi-Key

PN?
M8 to wire leads

WM2124-ND
Digi-Key

PN?
4-pin Connector

WM24383-ND
Digi-Key

PN?
3-pin Connector

WM17764CT-ND
Digi-Key
PN? Pins

PN? Pins

PN? Pins

PN? Pins

WM17764CT-ND
Digi-Key
PN? Pins

PN? Pins

PN? Pins

WM1577-ND
Digi-Key

PN?
4-pin Connector

WM16786-ND
Digi-Key
PN? Pins

PN? Pins

PN? Pins

PN? Pins

PIJ101 

PIJ102 

COJ1 

PIJ20100% 

COJ2 

PIJ30100% 

COJ3 

PIJ401 

PIJ402 

COJ4 

PIJ501 

PIJ502 

COJ5 

PIJ601 

PIJ602 

COJ6 

COLOGO1 

COO1 

COO2 

PIO30100% 

COO3 

PIO40100% 

COO4 

COO5 

COO6 

COO7 

COO8 

COO9 

COO10 

COO11 

COO12 

COO13 

COO14 

COO15 

COO16 

COO17 

COO18 

COO19 

COO20 

COO21 

COO22 

COO23 

COPN1 COPN2 COPN3 COPN4 

COPN5 

COPN? 

PIU1050% 

PIU10100% 

COU1 

PIU2050% 

PIU20100% 

COU2 PIU3050% PIU30100% 

COU3 

PIU401 

COU4 

PIU501 

COU5 

PIU60100% 

PIU60M8 

PIU60SMA 

PIU60SMB 

COU6 

PIU702 PIU703 PIU704 PIU705 
PIU70IN PIU70LED 

COU7 

PIU80100% 

COU8 

PIJ102 

PIJ402 

PIJ502 

PIJ602 

PIJ101 PIO30100% 

PIJ20100% PIU10100% 

PIJ30100% PIU20100% 

PIJ401 PIO40100% 

PIJ501 

PIU60SMB 

PIJ601 PIU60SMA 

PIO30100% 

PIU1050% 

PIO40100% 

PIU2050% 

PIU1050% 

PIU30100% 

PIU2050% 

PIU30100% 

PIU3050% PIU60100% 

PIU401 PIU501 

PIU70LED 

PIU60M8 

PIU702 PIU703 PIU704 PIU705 
PIU70IN PIU80100% 



1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

D D

C C

B B

A A

Title

Number RevisionSize

B

Date: 10/12/2023 Sheet   of
File: C:\Users\..\FiberBeatNote2.SchDoc Drawn By:

E1 #4-40 3/16" flat

E2 #4-40 3/16" flat

E3 #4-40 3/16" flat

E4 #4-40 3/16" flat

E5 #4-40 3/16" flat

E6 #4-40 3/16" flat

E7 #4-40 3/16" flat

E8 #4-40 3/16" flat

E9 #4-40 3/16" flat

E10 #4-40 3/16" flat

E11 #4-40 3/16" flat

E12 #4-40 3/16" flat

E13 #4-40 3/16" flat

E14 #4-40 3/16" flat

E15 #4-40 3/16" flat

E16 #4-40 3/16" flat

E17 #4-40 3/16" flat

E18 #4-40 3/16" flat

E19 #4-40 3/16" flat

E20 #4-40 3/16" flat

E21 #4-40 3/16" flat

91099A152
McMaster-Carr

E22 #4-40 3/16" flat

E27 #4-40 3/16" flat

E28 #4-40 3/16" flat

E29 #4-40 3/16" flat

E30 #4-40 3/16" flat

E31 #4-40 3/16" flat

E32 #4-40 3/16" flat

E33 #4-40 3/16" flat

E34 #4-40 3/16" flat

E35 #4-40 3/16" flat

E36 #4-40 3/16" flat

E37 #4-40 3/16" flat

E38 #4-40 3/16" flat

E39 #4-40 3/16" flat

E40 #4-40 3/16" flat

E41 #4-40 3/16" flat

E42 #4-40 3/16" flat

E43 #4-40 3/16" flat

E44 #4-40 3/16" flat

E45 #4-40 3/16" flat

E46 #4-40 3/16" flat

E47 #4-40 3/16" flat

E48 #4-40 3/16" flat

D2300329 1

Laser Locking Fiber Beat Note

Daniel Sigg
2 2

E49 Shoulder washer

H1 Handle, 3"

534-9109
Mouser

H2 Handle, 3"

H3 Ferrule

H4 Ferrule

H7 #6-32 1/4" flat

H8 #6-32 1/4" flat

H9 #6-32 1/4" flat

H10 #6-32 1/4" flat

H11 #6-32 1/4" flat

91099A205
McMaster-Carr

H12 #6-32 1/4" flat

H13 #6-32 3/8" flat

H14 #6-32 3/8" flat

H15 #6-32 3/8" flat

91099A215
McMaster-Carr

H16 #6-32 3/8" flat

H5 Ferrule

534-9121
Mouser

H6 Ferrule

E23 #8-32 5/16" flat

Enclosure

Panel mounting

Components

Regulator

H49 M2 pan, 6mm

H50 M2 pan, 6mm

H51 M2 pan, 6mm

H52 M2 pan, 6mm

H53 M2 pan, 6mm

H54 M2 pan, 6mm

H55 M2 pan, 6mm

H56 M2 pan, 6mm

H57 M2 pan, 6mm

H58 M2 pan, 6mm

H59 M2 pan, 6mm

92005A023
McMaster-Carr

H60 M2 pan, 6mm

H61 M2 lock washer

H62 M2 lock washer

H63 M2 lock washer

H64 M2 lock washer

H65 M2 lock washer

H66 M2 lock washer

H67 M2 lock washer

H68 M2 lock washer

H69 M2 lock washer

H70 M2 lock washer

H71 M2 lock washer

93925A210
McMaster-Carr

H72 M2 lock washer

H73 M2 hex nut

H74 M2 hex nut

H75 M2 hex nut

H76 M2 hex nut

H77 M2 hex nut

H78 M2 hex nut

H79 M2 hex nut

H80 M2 hex nut

H81 M2 hex nut

H82 M2 hex nut

H83 M2 hex nut

90710A020
McMaster-Carr

H84 M2 hex nut

Fiber feedthroughs

E? #8-32 5/16" flat

91771A947
McMaster-Carr

E? #8-32 5/16" flat

E? Shoulder washer

E? Shoulder washer

E? Shoulder washer

E? Shoulder washer

E? Shoulder washer

E? Shoulder washer

A24479-ND
Digi-Key

E? Shoulder washer

E?

Insulating mounting kit

HS417-ND
Digi-Key

E?

Insulating mounting kit

E? #4-40 3/8" flat

91771A108
McMaster-Carr

E? #4-40 3/8" flat

H? #4-40 pan, 1/4"

H? #4-40 pan, 1/4"

H? #4-40 pan, 1/4"

H? #4-40 pan, 1/4"

H? #4-40 pan, 1/4"

H? #4-40 pan, 1/4"

H? #4-40 pan, 1/4"

H? #4-40 pan, 1/4"

H? #4-40 pan, 1/4"

90272A106
McMaster-Carr

H? #4-40 pan, 1/4"

E? #4-40 3/8" flat

E? #4-40 3/8" flat

E? #4-40 3/8" flat

E? #4-40 3/8" flat

E? #4-40 3/8" flat

E? #4-40 3/8" flat

E? #4-40 3/8" flat

E? #4-40 3/8" flat

E? #4-40 nut

E? #4-40 nut

E? #4-40 nut

E? #4-40 nut

E? #4-40 nut

E? #4-40 nut

E? #4-40 nut

91841A005
McMaster-Carr

E? #4-40 nut

E? #4 lock washer

E? #4 lock washer

E? #4 lock washer

E? #4 lock washer

E? #4 lock washer

E? #4 lock washer

E? #4 lock washer

91757A101
McMaster-Carr

E? #4 lock washer

  Mounting hardware for:
  - Fiber sleeve bracket
  - Fiber trays

COE1 

COE2 

COE3 

COE4 

COE5 

COE6 

COE7 

COE8 

COE9 

COE10 

COE11 

COE12 

COE13 

COE14 

COE15 

COE16 

COE17 

COE18 

COE19 

COE20 

COE21 

COE22 

COE23 

COE27 

COE28 

COE29 

COE30 

COE31 

COE32 

COE33 

COE34 

COE35 

COE36 

COE37 

COE38 

COE39 

COE40 

COE41 

COE42 

COE43 

COE44 

COE45 

COE46 

COE47 

COE48 

COE49 

COE? 

COH1 

COH2 

COH3 

COH4 

COH5 

COH6 

COH7 

COH8 

COH9 

COH10 

COH11 

COH12 

COH13 

COH14 

COH15 

COH16 

COH49 

COH50 

COH51 

COH52 

COH53 

COH54 

COH55 

COH56 

COH57 

COH58 

COH59 

COH60 

COH61 

COH62 

COH63 

COH64 

COH65 

COH66 

COH67 

COH68 

COH69 

COH70 

COH71 

COH72 

COH73 

COH74 

COH75 

COH76 

COH77 

COH78 

COH79 

COH80 

COH81 

COH82 

COH83 

COH84 

COH? 


	Schematic Prints("All Documents",Logical)
	FiberBeatNote1.SchDoc
	Components
	J1
	J1-1
	J1-2

	J2
	J2-100%

	J3
	J3-100%

	J4
	J4-1
	J4-2

	J5
	J5-1
	J5-2

	J6
	J6-1
	J6-2

	LOGO1
	O1
	O2
	O3
	O3-100%
	O3-100%

	O4
	O4-100%
	O4-100%

	O5
	O6
	O7
	O8
	O9
	O10
	O11
	O12
	O13
	O14
	O15
	O16
	O17
	O18
	O19
	O20
	O21
	O22
	O23
	PN1
	PN2
	PN3
	PN4
	PN5
	PN?
	PN?
	PN?
	PN?
	PN?
	PN?
	PN?
	PN?
	PN?
	PN?
	PN?
	PN?
	PN?
	PN?
	PN?
	PN?
	PN?
	PN?
	PN?
	PN?
	U1
	U1-50%
	U1-50%
	U1-100%

	U2
	U2-50%
	U2-50%
	U2-100%

	U3
	U3-50%
	U3-50%
	U3-100%
	U3-100%

	U4
	U4-1

	U5
	U5-1

	U6
	U6-100%
	U6-M8
	U6-SMA
	U6-SMB

	U7
	U7-2
	U7-3
	U7-4
	U7-5
	U7-IN
	U7-LED

	U8
	U8-100%


	Nets
	GND
	Pins
	J1-2
	J4-2
	J5-2
	J6-2


	NetJ1_1
	Pins
	J1-1
	O3-100%


	NetJ2_100%
	Pins
	J2-100%
	U1-100%


	NetJ3_100%
	Pins
	J3-100%
	U2-100%


	NetJ4_1
	Pins
	J4-1
	O4-100%


	NetJ5_1
	Pins
	J5-1
	U6-SMB


	NetJ6_1
	Pins
	J6-1
	U6-SMA


	NetO3_100%
	Pins
	O3-100%
	U1-50%


	NetO4_100%
	Pins
	O4-100%
	U2-50%


	NetU1_50%
	Pins
	U1-50%
	U3-100%


	NetU2_50%
	Pins
	U2-50%
	U3-100%


	NetU3_50%
	Pins
	U3-50%
	U6-100%
	U3-50%


	NetU4_1
	Pins
	U4-1
	U5-1
	U7-LED


	NetU6_M8
	Pins
	U6-M8
	U7-2


	NetU7_3
	Pins
	U7-3


	NetU7_4
	Pins
	U7-4


	NetU7_5
	Pins
	U7-5


	NetU7_IN
	Pins
	U7-IN
	U8-100%




	FiberBeatNote2.SchDoc
	Components
	E1
	E2
	E3
	E4
	E5
	E6
	E7
	E8
	E9
	E10
	E11
	E12
	E13
	E14
	E15
	E16
	E17
	E18
	E19
	E20
	E21
	E22
	E23
	E27
	E28
	E29
	E30
	E31
	E32
	E33
	E34
	E35
	E36
	E37
	E38
	E39
	E40
	E41
	E42
	E43
	E44
	E45
	E46
	E47
	E48
	E49
	E?
	E?
	E?
	E?
	E?
	E?
	E?
	E?
	E?
	E?
	E?
	E?
	E?
	E?
	E?
	E?
	E?
	E?
	E?
	E?
	E?
	E?
	E?
	E?
	E?
	E?
	E?
	E?
	E?
	E?
	E?
	E?
	E?
	E?
	E?
	E?
	E?
	H1
	H2
	H3
	H4
	H5
	H6
	H7
	H8
	H9
	H10
	H11
	H12
	H13
	H14
	H15
	H16
	H49
	H50
	H51
	H52
	H53
	H54
	H55
	H56
	H57
	H58
	H59
	H60
	H61
	H62
	H63
	H64
	H65
	H66
	H67
	H68
	H69
	H70
	H71
	H72
	H73
	H74
	H75
	H76
	H77
	H78
	H79
	H80
	H81
	H82
	H83
	H84
	H?
	H?
	H?
	H?
	H?
	H?
	H?
	H?
	H?
	H?




